General information about company

Scrip code 535387

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE191001010

Name of the company

Lakhotia Polyesters (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
’ asa % of
No. of Io’:rtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of I;}?érgsf No. of No. Of
Category o o | fully paid | paid. | S2res | shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstandin
Category | of ) Y pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying s
shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 Outstanding . ESOP
I shareholder () shares cquit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
(mn ileld (IV) sgarez Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) I‘SLromoter 6 7571693 7571693 [72.29 7571693 7571693 |72.29
Group
(B) Public 700 2902295 2902295 |27.71 2902295 2902295 |27.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 706 10473988 10473988 | 100 10473988 10473988 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other ;”Eile:lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal . | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
la egory Oh holder | 2 percentage held in
M ?H?re OlAeT | of diluted OAS a ?S a (/,\S a . o dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |y (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal |No. [total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [Shares () (ii) (iii)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 72.29 7571693
Group
(B) Public 27.71 2902295 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10473988 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ' No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No.
. o . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully p i.ﬂd paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? ao Underlylpg Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ as a % [ Outstanding . ESOI
5 .. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) [ (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |sccurities |  orrants (XC)
ned VD (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIID) Voting | (XA) (XB)
%) Asa%of | (Cjasseg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7571693 7571693 | 72.29 7571693 7571693 |72.29
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)Ota' 6 7571693 7571693 |72.29 7571693 7571693 |72.29
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and 6 7571693 7571693 | 72.29 7571693 7571693 | 72.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal [ 670 214882 214882 2.05 214882 214882 2.05
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 929339 929339 8.87 929339 929339 8.87
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) || 105 105 0 105 105 0
1)) Bodies Corporate |4 1132821 1132821 |10.82 1132821 1132821 [10.82
(m) Any Other 18 625148 625148 |5.97 625148 625148 |5.97
(specify)
(S};;)(;;l;otal 700 2902295 2902295 [27.71 2902295 2902295 |27.71
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 700 2902295 2902295 |(27.71 2902295 2902295 |27.71
B)(2)H(B)
3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 706 10473988 10473988 | 100 10473988 10473988 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 706 10473988 10473988 | 100 10473988 10473988 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Number'of Number of Ngn- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking f:ncum rances, | encumoere ub-categorization of share
conversion (XI) (XIV) xv) ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
OE diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID
zaal;teal) No. | total | No. [total [No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XII)I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 1222 7571693
Sub-Total
72.29 7571693
A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 72.29 7571693
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 2.05 214882 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) Y 8.87 929339 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | ° 105 0 0 0
1) Bodies Corporate | 10.82 1132821 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 597 625148 0 0 0
Sub-Total
27.71 2902295 0 0 0
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.71 2902295 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10473988
Total
(A+BLC) 100 10473988




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders ()

JAYSHREE
MADHUSUDAN
LAKHOTIA

SHYAMSUNDER
DHANRAJ

LAKHOTIA-HUF .

MADHUSUDAN
SHYAMSUNDER

LAKHOTIA HUF .

SHYAMSUNDER
D LAKHOTIA

KANCHANDEVI §
LAKHOTIA

MADHUSUDAN
SHAMSUNDAR
LAKHOTIYA

PAN (II)

ACWPL1693G

AACHSS8510D

AABHL7760H

AAFPL6593E

AAGPL6464R

ABBPL2836R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

155064

271376

424000

866884

1186624

4667745

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

155064

271376

424000

866884

1186624

4667745

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

4.05

11.33

44.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

155064

271376

424000

866884

1186624

4667745

Total

155064

271376

424000

866884

1186624

4667745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

2.59

4.05

8.28

11.33

44.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

155064

271376

424000

866884

1186624

4667745

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

4.05

11.33

44.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

155064

271376

424000

866884

1186624

4667745

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTENSIVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCI5294B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1118021

1118021

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1118021

1118021

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.67

10.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1118021

1118021

Total

1118021

1118021

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.67

10.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1118021

1118021

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.67

10.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1118021

1118021

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREYANS SURANA Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BKMPS4064H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

621000 621000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

621000 621000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.93 5.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

621000 621000

Total

621000 621000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.93 5.93

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

621000 621000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.93 5.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

621000 621000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

LLP

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKESH KUMAR JAIN (H.U.F.) .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHMO0381A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

[\S]

1

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

701

560000

624447

625148

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

560000

624447

625148

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

701

560000

624447

625148

Total

701

560000

624447

625148

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

5.35

5.96

5.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

701

560000

624447

625148

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

701

560000

624447

625148

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







